Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Placings- Juniors

Name

Teigen Derner

Zeke Smith

Adelynn Crowder
Londin Mitchamore
Tom Stewart

Lukus Root-Lovelace
Bemley Watkins

County Total

Laramie
Albany

Laramie
Laramie
Albany

Natrona
Laramie

296
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288
267
248
224
216
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Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

Placings- Intermediates

Name

Shea Churches
Shae Smith
Hayden Geis
Josie Despain
Bryce Kunkel
William Gutierrez
Grant Stewart
Trever Campbell
Luci Mitchamore
Nathan Danford
Teagan Campbell
Lorelai Wolf

County
Albany
Albany
Johnson
Albany
Albany
Natrona
Albany
Natrona
Laramie
Natrona
Natrona
Natrona

Total
293
292
290
288
286
286
283
282
276
263
254
235
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Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th

Placings- Seniors

Name

Kymber Stinson
Kylie Davies
Cooper Sanchez
Jonathan Danford
Piper Henschel

James Gearhart (Kennedy)

Elijah Fletcher
Paysen Henderson
Noah Danford
Emma Pehringer
Shanna Stinson
Emma Brence
Blair Sanchez
Katie Labrum
Lance Rabel

Lane Boden
Bayleigh Root-Vasquez
Kennedy Wright
Kiernynn Simmons
Brooke Bessler
Regan Allen

Katie Morrison
Allison Morrison
Sy Blessing

Sally Groves
Tucker Smith
Madalynn Magee

County Total

Albany 296
Campbell 290
Uinta 290
Natrona 290
Albany 290
Natrona 290
Albany 289
Natrona 288
Natrona 288
Johnson 288
Albany 287
Park 287
Uinta 286
Uinta 285
Johnson 284
Johnson 283
Natrona 282
Campbell 282
Uinta 277
Park 276
Laramie 275
Park 265
Park 263
Campbell 262
Campbell 262
Albany 262
Natrona 247
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Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Questions- Juniors

Name

Teigen Derner
Adelynn Crowder
Lukus Root-Lovelace
Londin Mitchamore
Bemley Watkins
Tom Stewart

Zeke Smith

County Total

Laramie
Laramie
Natrona
Laramie
Laramie
Albany

Albany

246
236
232
227
226
220
208
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Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

Questions- Intermediates

Name

Shae Smith

Shea Churches
Hayden Geis
Josie Despain
Luci Mitchamore
Nathan Danford
Bryce Kunkel
Lorelai Wolf
William Gutierrez
Grant Stewart
Trever Campbell
Teagan Campbell

County
Albany
Albany
Johnson
Albany
Laramie
Natrona
Albany
Natrona
Natrona
Albany
Natrona
Natrona

Total
244 36
234 40*
234 38*
234 38
232 40
226 38
222 38*
222 36
222 32%*
222 32*
220 36
210 38
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Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th

Questions- Seniors

Name

Blair Sanchez
Kylie Davies
Tucker Smith

Sy Blessing
Kymber Stinson
Kennedy Wright
Shanna Stinson
Cooper Sanchez
Elijah Fletcher
Paysen Henderson
Noah Danford
Emma Pehringer
Jonathan Danford
Regan Allen

Katie Labrum
Emma Brence
Piper Henschel
Sally Groves
Allison Morrison
Brooke Bessler
Lane Boden
Kiernynn Simmons
Madalynn Magee

James Gearhart (Kennedy)

Katie Morrison
Lance Rabel

Bayleigh Root-Vasquez

County
Uinta
Campbell
Albany
Campbell
Albany
Campbell
Albany
Uinta
Albany
Natrona
Natrona
Johnson
Natrona
Laramie
Uinta
Park
Albany
Campbell
Park
Park
Johnson
Uinta
Natrona
Natrona
Park
Johnson
Natrona

Total

256
248
244
242
240
240
238
236
234
234
232
232
232
232
230
228
228
228
226
226
222
220
220
218
218
218
204

w A B illet- i
% & & Rambouillet- Questions

N W W WwWwwwwwdbdbwwdbdbdbswwbdwbdbwwwwww
00O AN ODOWOOWOWPOPLP,OOOPLPOOOOOONOWOW~ON

w w w b ia- i
% L KR & Columbia- Questions

w w w wpbhdbdbwbdo>pd
S 0000 00NN O 00 BN

32
42
36
34
40
36
36
40
28
38
34
40
34
34

5oA D i - i
5 & & Corriedale- Questions

W W W W W W wwwbdbhdDwwwwwwwwdbsdhpdhwpsdps
H OO OO0 P~ BN DOOOOOKOOOCWMO O OWOKWONNONN

w W B Fi - i
% &% & Fine Comm.- Questions

W W W W W W WWwWwWwwwwwwbdbwwdhsr,bsbbdsbdbps~r>ps~ps
AP B DA B NOONOWOWOIOONOOPOOONOMOOONOOPMNOO

& 4 & & 1/2 Blood- Questions

w w w ks bbb wWpPpwdpbwdsbwbdbprpbdppwpsdbpowdsbow
A0 A NNOO PO P,OOPEANNNOONNDNDOGDPSO

£ & & R 1/4Blood- Questions

w w b wwpsrprpbpuwbbspdrpbsbpdpbr2PpPOwwWwbsWwWbsSDS
00 OO O 00O N B ONODWOOOONONOWOGDOODLDMON



Overall- Juniors

PI3IA - ST# -Jtey Suipess
Y18uaT - GT# -|iey Sulpels
apeun - GT# -|ley Suipes
PI2IA - YT# -lleYy Suipes
Y18ua1 - pT# -|iey Suipeso
apedo - pT4# -|iey Suipeso
PI3IA - €T# -|tey Sulpess
Y18ua1 - €T# -|ley Bulpels
ape.o - €T4# -|ley Suipeso
PI3IA - TT# -ltey Suipess
y18ua1 - ¢T# -j1ey Buipen
apeun - T4 -liey Suipeso
PI3IA - TT# -|1eY Suipeso
Y18ua - TT# |y Sulpels
apeds - TT# -|iey Suipeso
PI2IA - OT# -|ieY Buipes
y18ua1 - OT# -|Iey Suipelo
apedo - OT# -|iey Suipeto
PI3IA - 6# -|ieY Suipelo
Y18uaT - 6# -|1ey Buipelo
apeun - 6# -|1ey uipel
PI3IA - 8# -|ieY Sulpelo
y18ua1 - g -|ley Buipes
apeun - g# -liey uipelo
PISIA - L# -l1eY Sulpeto
Y18uaT - £# -|ley Buipes
apeun - £# -|iey Buipelo
PI2IA - 9% -IeY BuipeD
Y18ua1 - 9¢ -|ley Buipeso
apeun - 9# -liey Buipel
PI3IA - G# |1y Suipelo
Y18ua - G4 -iey Suipedo
apeun - G# -|iey uipel
PIBIA - 7# -|1eY Suipelo
Y18ua1 - p# -|ley Buipess
apeun - p# -|iey uipelo
PISIA - €# -l1eY Sulpeso
Y18uaT - g4 -|1ey Buipes
9peuD - €4 -|iey Buipelo
PI2IA - T -IIeY Buipen
Y18ua1 - z# -|ley Buipeso
apeun - z# -liey Buipel
PI3IA - T# -|ieY Suipelo
Y18uaT - T# -|1ey Buipelo
apeun - T# -liey uipes
suonsany -poolg t/T
|eJawwo) poo|g #\ﬁ
suonsanp -poojg /T
|e1Jawwo) poo|g N\H
SUOIISIND -"WWO) dul4
|e1IaWWO) duly
su01SANY -3|ePaLLI0)
paa.g 3|epaliio)
Su01IS3ND -eIquINjo)
paaig elquinjo)
suo01saNY -13||INoquiey

paaug 13||Inoquiey

County Total

Place Name
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694 50 40 48 42 50 42 50 38 50 40 48 44

Laramie

Teigen Derner

2
2
5
0
2
5

651 50 38 45 32 50 42 47 38 46 40 50 46

Laramie
Albany

Adelynn Crowder

Zeke Smith

2nd
3rd
4th

610 50 32 50 34 43 38 50 32 50 36 50 36

606 46 38 48 44 50 38 31 30 50 40 23 30
606 38 36 45 40 50 40 42 32 47 36 45 43*

Albany

Tom Stewart

Londin Mitchamore Laramie

Sth
6th
7th

551 27 34 34 38 48 40 31 36 36 42 48 42

Natrona

Lukus Root-Lovelace
Bemley Watkins

543 38 42 45 44 46 36 31 40 17 28 39 36

Laramie



Overall- Intermediates

PIBIA - ST# -|iey Buipedo
Y18ua1 - ST# -|iey Buipeso
apedo - GT# -|iey Suipeso
PI3IA - ¥T# -|tey Suipess
Y18ua1 - yT# -|ley Bulpels
apeuo - pT# -|ley Sulpeso
PI3IA - €T# -ltey Suipess
y18ua - €T# -j1ey Sulpen
apeun - €14 -|iey Suipeso
PIBIA - ZT# -|1eY Buipen
Y18uaT - ZT# -|iey Bulpels
apeun - ZT# -|iey Suipeso
PI2IA - TT#-|1eY Suipes
y18ua1 - TT# -|iey Suipelo
apedo - TT# -|iey Suipeso
PI3IA - OT# -|tey Sulpess
Y18ua1 - OT# -|ley Bulpels
apelo - OT# -|ley Suipeso
PI3IA - 6# -|ieY Sulpelo
Y18ua1 - 6# -|ley Buipeso
apeun - 6# -|1ey Buipelo
PIS!IA - 8# -l1eY Sulpeso
y18uaT - g# -|1ey Buipes
apeuo - g -|iey Buipelo
PISIA - L# -|ieYy Suipeso
Y18ua1 - £# -|iey Buipeso
apeun - £# -liey Buipel
PI3IA - 9# -|iey Suipelo
Y18uaT - 9¢ -|1ey Buipelo
apeun - 9# -|iey Buipel
PI3IA - G# -|iey Suipelo
Y18ua1 - G -ley Buipeo
apeuo - G# -|ley ulpess
PISIA - ¥# -l1eY Sulpeto
Y18uaT - p# -|1ey Buipes
apeun - p# -liey Buipelo
PI2IA - €4 -IIeY BuipeD
Y18ua1 - €4 -|ley Buipeso
apeun - g4 -liey Buipel
PI3IA - T# -|iey Suipelo
Y18ua1 - z# -|ley Buipess
apeun - z# -|iey uipes
PIBIA - T# |12y Suipelo
Y18uaT - T# -|1ey Buipeso
apeun - T# -|iey Suipelo
suolseND -poolg /T
|eJawwo) poo|g #\ﬁ
suonsanp -poolg /T
|e12Jawwo) poo|g N\H
SUONS3AND -'WIWOD duly
|e1IaWWOo) duly
suo01SaNY -3|epalLIo)
paa.g 3|epaliio)
Su01ISaND -eIquinjo)
paaig elquinjo)
suonsanD -13||Inoquiey

paaug Ba|jnoquiey

Total

County

Place Name
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689 50 36 45 40 50 42 47 40 50 40 50 46

685 50 38*

Albany

Shae Smith

1st

~

45 40 48 38 47 34 50 42 50 42

Johnson
Albany

Hayden Geis

2nd
3rd
4th

5
2
2
2
5
2
2
2
2
5

674 50 38 47 30 48 38 45 38 50 48 48 42

673 50 40*
659 50 38*

Josie Despain

5
5
0
0
0
5

48 36 48 34 47 36 50 42 50 46

Albany

Shea Churches
Bryce Kunkel

44 40 48 30 50 36 46 40 48 38

Albany

Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th

648 50 36 47 36 43 38 47 36 47 40 48 34

645 43 32*
640 46 32*

Natrona

Trever Campbell

45 42 48 38 50 34 50 36 50 40
45 38 50 30 47 38 47 46 48 38

Natrona

William Gutierrez

Albany

Grant Stewart

627 38 40 48 40 45 44 47 34 50 36 48 38
622 46 38 45 34 43 36 47 42 46 34 36 42
562 46 38 47 34 48 40 22 34 46 32 45 32
559 16 36 48 32 43 38 41 40 39 36 48 40

Laramie

Luci Mitchamore

Natrona

10th  Nathan Danford

Natrona

11th Teagan Campbell

12th

0

Natrona

Lorelai Wolf



Overall- Seniors

PIIA - GT# -|1ey Bupes ©
y18u31 - ST# -liey Suipess ©
apeuo - 5T# -|1ey Bupess

PIBIA - pT# -liey Suipesy

n

Y18ua1 - yT# -|ley Buipels
apeu - pT# -|1ey Suipess
PI3IA - €T# -|1ey Buipess

y18ua1 - €14 -liey Buipeso
apeun - €74 -|1ey Supess
PISIA - ZT# -|1ey Suipess
Y18ua1 - ZT# -|iey Buipes
apeuo - 1# -jiey Suipess ™
n

PI2IA - TT# -|ley Buipesn
Y18ua1 - TT# -|ley Bupess ©
ape.o - TT# -|tey Supess

PIBIA - OT# -|1ey Suipeis 0
y18ua1 - OT# -|1ey Buipess ©
apeuo - OT# -|tey Suipes
PISIA - 64 -l1eY Suipesg
y18ua1 - 6# -liey Buipets ©
°

apeuo - 6 -|1ey Buipelo
PISIA - 84 -I1ey Buipeso
y18ua1 - 8¢ -|ley Buipes
apeuo - g -|iey Sulpe.o
PIBIA - L# -|1eY Suipein
Y18ua1 - £# -|1ey Bupes
apeuo - £ -|iey Bupess
PI3IA - 94 -|iey Buipeuo °
y18ua - 9# -|1ey Suipeso
apeuo - 94 -|1ey Suipes
PI3IA - S# -|iey Buipeus °
Y18ua - ¢ -jiey Buipess
apeuo - G# -|ley Buipels
PIIA - v -ley Buipeso
Y18ua1 - v -|1ey Bupess
apeu9 - v -|iey Sulpelo
PIBIA - €4 -|1eY Sulpein
y18ua1 - €4 -|1ey Bulpeus
apeuo - €4 -|1ey Supess
PI3IA - T# -|iey Buipeuo °
y18ua1 - Z# -|1ey Buipesn
apeuo - z# -|1ey Suipess
PI3IA - T# -ltey Bupes
Y18ua - T# -jiey Bupess
apeu9 - T# -|ley Buipelo
suo13sanp -poo|g v\.ﬁ
|eJawwo) poolg V\ﬂ
suonsanp -poo|g N\ﬂ
|eI3wWwWo) poojg 7/T
SUOI3SAND -"WWO) duly
|eJawwo) auly
suonsany -a|epalliod
paa.g a|epaliio)
suolsanp -elquinjo)
pa3.g elqwin|o)
suonsanp -19||inoquiey

paaug 13||INoquiey

689 46 36 48 42 48 36 47 40 50 42 50 38

681 50 40 48 36 42*

Total

County
Albany

Elijah Fletcher
Kylie Davies

Place Name

1st

5
2

40 50 38 50 50 50 44

Campbell
Uinta

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

681 46 42 45 42 50 40 47 46 50 42 48 44
677 50 36 48 42 50 42 50 40 50 38 48 42
674 50 32 47 38 20 42 47 40 50 46 48 44
673 47 38 45 38 48 42 47 44 50 38 50 38
669 50 34 48 44 43 36 47 42 46 44 48 40

667 50 32 50 40 43*

Blair Sanchez

Albany

Kymber Stinson
Sy Blessing

5

5
2
5
2
0
2
2
2
2
5
2
2
2
2
2
5
2
2
2
2
5
5
5

Campbell
Albany

Shanna Stinson

Campbell
Uinta

Kennedy Wright
Cooper Sanchez
Noah Danford

10th  Tucker Smith

11th

42 47 40 50 42 50 40

666 50 36 50 38 43 38 47 36 50 42 48 42
662 38 38 45 34 40 42 47 38 47 50 45 42

660 50 38 45*

Natrona
Albany

34 48 36 47 40 50 42 50 42

Natrona
Uinta

Jonathan Danford

12th  Katie Labrum
13th  Lance Rabel

658 50 40 47 42 43 36 47 36 50 36 48 40
656 46 38 47 34 48 38 47 34 46 38 50 36
654 50 40 48 36 48 38 47 34 46 40 48 40
653 50 40 45 38 48 38 47 42 50 38 48 38

652 50 36 45*

Johnson
Park

14th  Emma Brence

Natrona
Albany

15th  Paysen Henderson
16th Piper Henschel

34 50 46 45 38 50 34 50 40

647 50 40 50 38 43 36 47 30 50 42 48 46
647 50 32 47 34 48 38 47 34 50 42 48 38
647 46 38 47 28 43 34 47 38 46 40 48 42
645 50 34 45 36 42 34 47 38 47 44 45 40
643 50 38 45 40 43 32 47 32 50 36 48 44
633 34 34 50 40 48 36 47 34 36 34 50 40
632 38 34 45 32 48 38 47 38 47 44 50 46
619 47 40 48 36 26 34 47 36 47 38 48 42
619 46 34 34 40 48 40 34 32 50 44 50 38
604 50 28 50 34 45 34 47 34 50 36 40 38
575 46 36 48 38 45 34 14 32 46 42 48 38

Johnson

17th  Emma Pehringer

Natrona
Uinta
Park

James Gearhart (Kennedy)

19th  Kiernynn Simmons
20th  Brooke Bessler

18th
21st

5

Johnson
Park

Lane Boden

22nd  Katie Morrison
23rd  Regan Allen

Laramie
Park

24th  Allison Morrison
25th  Sally Groves

Campbell
Natrona

26th  Bayleigh Root-Vasquez
27th  Madalynn Magee

0

Natrona



PI3IA - ST# -|iey Suipess ©
yidual - GT# -|iey Buipet
ape.o - GT# -jiey Suipets
PI3IA - ¥T# -|1eY Suipess °
yidual - pT# -jtey Buipets
ape.o - pT# -jiey Suipet
PI3IA - €T# -|1eY Suipess °
yidual - €T# -|tey Buipets
ape.o - €T# -liey Suipet
PI3IA - TT# -|1eY Suipess °
yidual - ZT# -jtey Buipets
ape.o - ZT# -jiey Buipets
PI3IA - TT# -|1eY Supess ™
y38ua1 - TT# -I1eY Buipeus ©
ape.o - TT# -jiey Suipess
PI3IA - OT# -|1eY Suipess ™
y18ua1 - OT# -1eY Buipess ©
3peJo - OT# -|1ey Suipess ©
PI3IA - 6# -ltey Buipets
y18uaT - 6# -|1eY Suipess ©
apedo - 64 -|1ey Suipess
PI3IA - 8# -ltey Buipeto
y38uan - 8# -Jiey Buipets
apedo - g4 -|1ey Suipes
PI3IA - L# -ltey Buipeto
y38uaT - £# -|tey Buipets
apedo - /4 -|1ey Suipess
PI3IA - 9# -ltey Buipets
y38uaT - 9# -J1ey Buipets
apedo - 94 -|1ey Suipess
PI3IA - G# -ltey Buipets
y38uaT - G# -jiey Buipess
apedo - G# -|1ey Suipess
PIIA - v# -ltey Buipets
y38uaT - p# -j1ey Buipets
apelo - pi -|1ey Suipess
PI3IA - €4 -ltey Buipeto
y18uaT - €4 -|1ey Suipess ©
apelo - €4 -|1ey Suipes
PI3IA - T# -ltey Buipets
yi8uaT - z# -1ey Suipess ©
apedo - 74 -|1ey Suipes
PI3IA - T# -ltey Buipets
yi8uaT - T# -1ey Suipess ©
apedo - T# -|1ey Suipess
= 0
g+
[]
8=
3 g
s a
S zZ Q2
I+
= 5

138
127
112
109
101

Albany

Tom Stewart

2nd
3rd
4th

Laramie

Adelynn Crowder

Laramie
Albany

Londin Mitchamore

Zeke Smith

Sth
6th
7th

Laramie

Bemley Watkins

95

Natrona

Lukus Root-Lovelace



PIBIA - ST# -ltey Suipeto
y18uaT - ST# -|tey Suipeso
apeun - GT# -|Iey Buipes

PIBIA - bT# -lley Buipelo °
yi8ua1 - yT# -liey Suipess
3peJo - pT# -|iey Suipess

PI3IA - €T# -ltey Buipeis
yi8ua1 - €T# -liey Suipess °
apelo - €14 -{ley Suipesg

PI3IA - ZT# -|tey Buipeso *?
y18uaT - 714 -|iey Suipess ©
apelo - ZT# -|ley Suipess

PIBIA - TT# -ltey Suipetg
Y38ua1 - TT# -1eY Buipess ©
apeJo - TT# -|iey Buipess

PIBIA - OT# -l1ey Buipeto *°
yi8ua1 - OT# -|1ey Suipess
ape.o - OT# -|1ey Buipeso

PI3IA - 6# -l1ey Bulpess ©

y18uaT - 6# -liey Suipess ©
3peuD - 64 -|iey Suipess ©
PI3IA - 8# -|tey Buipeso
y18uaT - 8¢ -1ey Suipeso
apeuo - 84 -|iey Buipess
PISIA - L# -lteY Buipeuo °
y38uan - £# -l1ey Buipeun
apelo - /4 -|iey Suipess ™
PI3IA - 9# -l1ey Buipeun °
Y18ua1 - 9¢ -|iey Buipess
ape.o - 94 -|iey Suipess
PI3IA - S# -ltey Suipeso
y18ua1 - G# -|iey Buipeus
3peuD - G# -|iey Buipess ©
PI3IA - v# -|tey Buipeso
Y18ua1 - pi -|1ey Buipeus
3peuD - pi -|Iey Buipess
PI3IA - £# -l1ey Buipeus °
Y18ua1 - €4 -|iey Buipess ©
apelo - g4 -|iey Suipets
PI3IA - Z# -ltey Buipeun
Y18ua1 - g -|iey Buipeus
ape.o - 4 -|iey Supess ™
PI3IA - T# -ltey Buipeso
y18ua1 - T# -|iey Buipess ©

apeJo - T -{ley Suipesp

Grading Rail- Intermediates

County  Total
Johnson
Albany

Place Name

161
153
152
151
146
146
137
135
133
119
102

Hayden Geis
Shae Smith

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th

Albany

Josie Despain

Albany

Bryce Kunkel

Albany

Shea Churches

Natrona

Trever Campbell

Natrona
Albany

William Gutierrez
Grant Stewart

Natrona
Laramie

Nathan Danford

10th  Luci Mitchamore

11th  Lorelai Wolf

Natrona

98

Natrona

12th Teagan Campbell



Grading Rail- Seniors

PISIA - ST# -lley Suipels

Y18ua7 - GT# -|iey Bulpeo
apesn - GT# -|iey Suipeso
PIBIA - ¥T# -|ieY Buipeso
Y18ua7 - pT# -|1ey Bulpeso
apeuo - pT# -|iey Suipeso
PISIA - ET# -|ieYy Suipeso
Yi8ua - €T# -|1ey Sulpess
ape.o - €T# -|ley uipeso
PISIA - TT# -liey Suipess
y18ua1 - ZT# -|1ey Buipelo
9peuo - ZT# -|iey Buipeso
PISIA - TT# -|ieYy Suipeso
Y18ua7 - TT# -|iey Bulpeso
apeJo - TT# -|iey Suipeso
PIBIA - OT# -|1ey Buipeso
Y18ua7 - OT# -|iey Bulpeso
apeln - OT# -|1iey Suipeso
PISIA - 64 -|ley Bulpelo
418ua1 - 6# -|1ey Buipes
apeuD - 6# -|Iey Sulpeso
PISIA - 84 -1y Buipels
Yi8ua1 - g4 -|ley Suipess
apeun - g# -|iey Suipeso
PISIA - £4# -1y Buipeis
Y18ua7 - £# -|1ey Buipess
apeuo - £# -|ley Sulpess
PISIA - 9# -|1ey Buipels
Y18ua - 94 -|1ey Buipess
9peuDd - 9# -|ley Suipeso
PISIA - S# -liey Suipeso
Y38ua - G# -|1ey Buipeso
9peuD - G# -|ley Suipeso
PISIA - ¥# -l1eY Buipels
Y18ua - p# -|1ey Buipess
apeun - p# -|iey Suipeso
PIIA - €4 -1y Buipeis
Y18ua7 - g4 -|1ey Buipess
apeuo - €# -|ley Sulpelo
PISIA - T# -1ey Buipels
Y18ua - g# -|1ey Buipess
9peuD - z# -|ley Suipeso
PI3IA - T# -liey Suipeso
y18ua - T# -|1ey Suipes
9peu - T# -|iey Sulpeso
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170
166
156
154
150
150
148
147
146
143
143
143
141
141
139
139
139
138
138
134
131

Campbell
Albany

Sy Blessing

1st

Elijah Fletcher

Tucker Smith
Lance Rabel

2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th

Albany

Johnson
Park

Katie Morrison

Uinta

Kiernynn Simmons
Shanna Stinson
Kennedy Wright
Noah Danford

Albany

Campbell
Natrona

Campbell

Park

10th  Kylie Davies

11th  Brooke Bessler
12th Katie Labrum

Uinta
Uinta

13th Cooper Sanchez
14th  Kymber Stinson
15th  Blair Sanchez
16th Emma Brence

Albany
Uinta
Park

Natrona

James Gearhart (Kennedy)

Jonathan Danford
Lane Boden

17th

Natrona

18th

Johnson
Albany

19th

20th  Piper Henschel

Natrona
Park

Paysen Henderson

22nd Allison Morrison
23rd  Sally Groves

21st

130
129
127
125
118
108

Campbell
Johnson
Laramie

24th  Emma Pehringer
25th  Regan Allen

Natrona

26th Bayleigh Root-Vasquez
27th  Madalynn Magee

Natrona



ZScare
2022 State 4-H Wool Judging Contes

High Team- Junior Results

Place [ Team Total | Team Members
Tst [ AlbanyJr.1 | 2036 | Josje Despain, Shea Churches, Grant Stewart, Shae Smith
2nd Laramie | 1972 [ Adelynn Crowder, Bemley Watkins, Luci Mitchamore, Teigen Derner
3rd | NatronaJr.1| 1915 | Wijlliam Gutierrez, Nathan Danford, Trever Campbell
4th Albany Jr. 2 1875

Bryce Kunkel, Tom Stewart, Zeke Smith

5th

Natrona Jr. 2

1672

Lukus Root-Lovelace, Lorelai Wolf, Teagan Campbell




ZScare
2022 State 4-H Wool Judging Contes

High Team- Senior Results

Place | Team | Total | Team Members
Tst | AlbanySr. | 2039 | Tycker Smith, Shanna Stinson, Kymber Stinson, Elijah Fletcher
2nd Campbell 2024

Kennedy Wright, Sy Blessing, Kylie Davies, Sally Groves

3rd

Uinta

2006

Blair Sanchez, Cooper Sanchez, Katie Labrum, Kiernynn Simmons

4th

Natrona Sr.

1973

Noah Danford, James Gearhart (Kennedy), Madalynn Magee, Jonathan Danford

5th

Johnson

1946

Lance Rabel, Emma Pehringer, Lane Boden

6th

Park Sr.

1932

Emma Brence, Allison Morrison, Katie Morrison, Brooke Bessler
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